EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms	1.	Of	fer	of	Te	rm	S
-------------------	----	----	-----	----	----	----	---

LEA") which is dated [Privacy Terms ("General protections, and Provide or schedule of services, LEA may also agree to conthe Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy status Agreement; or three (3) the signed Exh], to any other I I Offer") through its signaturer's signature shall not neces or to any other provision not hange the data provided by Provider may withdraw the es; (2) a material change in years after the date of Prov	LEA ("Subscribing LEA" ure below. This Generessarily bind Provider of addressed in this D Subscribing LEA to the General Offer in the the services and provided in the services and provided i	and [Park Ridge Comr] ("Originating") who accepts this General Offer of ral Offer shall extend only to privacy to other terms, such as price, term, PA. The Provider and the Subscribing Provider to suit the unique needs of event of: (1) a material change in the ducts listed in the originating Services Form. Subscribing LEAs should send following email address:
GimKit			
BY:		Da	ate: <u>3/8/21</u>
Printed Name: Jeffrey 0	Osborn	Title/Position: Co	o-Founder
General Offer of Privacy terms of this DPA for the	Terms. The Subscribing LE eterm of the DPA between t SSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIV	A and the Provider sh he [Park Ridge Com	nd by its signature below, accepts the nall therefore be bound by the same nmuni and the Provider. **PRIOR TO TANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
Printed Name: Teri Rossi	man	Title/Position:	Principal
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	Dimmick CCSD 175		
DESIGNATED REPRESENT			
Name:	Teri Rossman		
Title:	Principal		
Address:	297 N 33rd Road, LaSalle, IL		
Telephone Number:	815-223-2933		
Email:	trossman@dimmick175.com		